
Agent Name Contacts/Website
3 Bees Education and Migration www.3beesgroup.com.au

360 Investment Group Pty Ltd

AEC Global Education Pty Ltd www.studyinhoju.net

AGS- Advance Global Study Education & Migration Pty Ltd www.ags-study.com

Aptitude Migration Pty Ltd www.aptitudemigration.com.au

Aus-Nz Migration Law Consultancy & Placement Ltd- (Migration AUS-NZ) www.migrationausnz.com.au

Australia Study Options www.asoedu.com

AC Australian Centre - Australia australiancentre.com.br/en

Australian Centre Pty Ltd. australian.co.th

BADA Education Centre www.badaedu.com

Big Day Education Pty Ltd www.bigdayeducation.com

CASAPAO, JAYPEE VERGARA (Blue Pacific Migration Services) jaypee.migration@gmail.com, https://bluepacmigration.com.au/

College Search Pty Ltd www.collegesearch.com.au

Connection Student Pty Ltd www.connectionstudent.com

Crux Migration cruxmigration.com.au

Education First Migration Services

Eduexpress Centre http://eduexpress.net

EduIn https://www.eduin.com.au

EduMate Australia Pty Ltd www.edumates.com.au

Edunetwork Australia www.edunetwork.net.au

First One Education Migration http://firstedumigration.com.au/

Galaxy Education and Immigration Services https://www.galaxyeducation.com.au/

Gateway Education Consultancy www.gatewayeducation.com.au

Giant Star International Education Services Pty Ltd https://giantstar.com.au/

Global Consulting and Business Services www.globalconsult.com.au

Globancy Pty Ltd www.globancy.com

Good Day Study Pty Ltd www.gooddaystudy.com

Grand Study Education Pty. Ltd. http://grandstudyedu.com.au/

G8M8 Great Mate Pty Ltd http://www.g8m8.sk/

Great Student Services (GSS WAY MAKERS PTY LTD)

Green Education http://greenedu.com.au/

Hima-Aus Education Consultancy Pty Ltd www.himaaus.com

Homestay & Education Australia Pty Ltd http://study-au.com/

Honew Consulting Group Pty Ltd www.honew.com.au

I World International Group Pty Ltd www.iworldstudy.com

IBN Global Pty Ltd www.ibnedu.com/

International Students Access www.internationalstudentsaccess.com/

Jenox International Educational www.jenoxinternational.com/

Jun Study Care jun_study@hotmail.com

Jung Education Pty Ltd www.jungedu.com.au

K&O Migration and Education Services Pty Ltd http://kointer.com/

Kamdrana Pty Ltd (Nexor Education and Migration Services) www.nexorgroup.com.au/

Koala Education Centre Pty Ltd www.koalaedu.com

KOKOS International Sydney Pty Ltd www.ikokos.com

La Lingua Language School https://www.lalingua.com/

Migration Services (Pacific Center) https://pacific-center.com.au/

MKL Sydney Pty Ltd http://mklsydney.com/

My Stage www.mystageedu.com

New Edge Consultancy Services Pty Ltd www.newedgecs.com

Next Term Australia Pty Ltd https://nextterm.com.au/

OZ Educare Centre

OzNStudy Pty Ltd www.oznstudy.com

Pacific Centre www.pacific-center.com.au

Pillar Education Pty Ltd www.pillareducation.com.au

Plus One Advisory www.plus1advisory.com/

Puravida Study www.puravidastudy.com.au

Qualify Me! https://qualifyme.edu.au/

Rainbow Education Consultancy Ltd rainbowedusydney@gmail.com

Right Now Study www.rightnowstudy.com.au/

Seven Peaks Education www.sevenpeakseducation.com.au/

Sinopacific Holdings Pty Ltd agent http://huatai.com.au/

Stay Global www.stayglobal.com.au

Student Connection

Student Easy Pty Ltd https://studenteasy.com/index.php/en/

Superstar Education https://super-star.com.au/

TNSS - T & N Sydney International Education Consultancy www.tnss.vn

Trip Study Pty Ltd http://tripstudy.com.br/brasil/

Uhak Station Pty Ltd http://uhakstation.com/

Victory International Group Pty Ltd (connect2study) http://connect2study.com.au/

Yes People Study Services http://yespeople.com.au/

Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd www.yesstudyaustralia.com.au
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